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USER'S GUIDE Testing Club
MANUEL D'INSTALATION

GUIA DEL USARIO

GUIA DO USARIO JOIN THE LAB
GEBRUIKERSHANDLEIDING Check out our website to become
MANUALE DI ISTRUZIONI brand ambassador and test our latest
BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG releases
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REJOICGNEZ LE LAB

Rendez-vous sur notre site pour
participer a notre programme de
testeur

. . UNITE AL LAB'!
GEIITIII‘Ig Combo : KEY':IDEII“Ij + Visite la web para paraticipar en
Mouse + Headset + nuestro programa de prueba.

XXL Mouse Pad

www.the-g-lab.tech
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MOUSE / SOURIS / RATON

PLUG & PLAY
]|

=
—_ ¢—— Hil— COMPATIBLE
wINDows

MOUSE TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS / CARRACTERISTIQUES
TECHNIQUES DE LA SOURIS /7 ESPICIFICATIONES DEL RATON

Resolution / Resolution / Resolucion 1200-1600-2400-3200
Backlighting / Rétroéclairage / Retroillumado Breathing Rainbo:\;élr«;espirant/Trahspi—
Polling Rate 125 Hz
Acceleration Max 8G
Nb of Buttons / Boutons / Botones 6
Connector / Connecteur / Conector usB
Compatibility / Compatibilité / Compatibilidad PC (Windows), Mac, PlayStation, Xbox One
Cable length / Longueur du Cable / Longitud del 1,8m \
Braided Cable / Cable tressé /
Weight / Poids / Peso 1059 Cable resistante

THE G-LAB



KEYBOARD / CLAVIER / TECLADO

PLUG & PLAY GAME MOoOoE /- mMooe Jdeu /
GAMING MOoOJo

Windows lock mode /
] FN + =-“ Vérouille la touche Windows /
.. Blogueo de la tecla Windows
COMPATIBLE
winbows

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS / CARRACTERISTIOUES TECHNIQUES /
ESPICIFICATIONES

Keyboard type / Type de clavier / Tipo de teclado Membrane / Membrana
Backlight / Rétroéclairage / llluminacion Fixed Rainbow / Mulitocolore fixe / Arcoiris fijo
Anti-ghosting keyz / Touches anti-ghosting /Teclas 9

anti-ghosting

Cable length / longueur du cable / Longitud del cable 1,8m
Connector / Connecteur / Conector USB
Compatibility / Compatibilité / Compatibilidad PC (Windows), Xbox One, PlayStation
Dimensions / Dimensiones 460 x183x 33 mm

Weight / Poids / Peso 6509

HEADSET / CASQUE / AURICULARES

6

Plug the Jack Cable / Branchez le M D
PS4

cable Jack / Enchuufe el Jack :
SWITCH

MOUSE PAD / TAPIS DE SOURIS / ALFOMBRILLA

Dimensions / Dimensiones 900x400 mm

Thickness / Epaisseur / Espesor 2mm

Anti-Slip Rubber / Gomme antidéra-

Bottom /Base pante / Caucho antideslizante

his symbol indicates that this product must not be disy with your other household waste, but must be taken to a designated collectior
point for the recycling of waste electrical and electror uiprment
Ce ndigue que v duit n s une poubelle classigue mais doit etre remis a un point de collecte agrée pour le
recyc [of ctrigues gL
www.the-g-lab.tech
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